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1 Zimmermann Reto 10.00
+ Staub Ivan 10.00

2 Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Lienhard Ramon 8.50

2 b Durrer Jonas * 8.75
- Hürlimann Mathias * 8.75

2 c Durrer Fabian * 8.75
- Wittwer Jan ** 8.75

2 d Barmettler Renato * 8.75
- Elsener Adrian ** 8.75

2 e Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75
o Grüter Livio (2005) 8.75

2 f Suter Joel 8.75
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.75

2 g Betschart Marcel * 8.75
o Bieri Christian ** 8.75

3 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50

3 b Violetti Mattia (2006) 8.50
o Hotz Quirin 8.50

3 c Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Alexander 8.50

3 d Staub Ivan 8.50
o Zimmermann Reto 8.50

3 e Felder Ivan 8.75
- Widmer Thomas 8.75

4 a Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

4 b Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

4 c Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

4 d Huber Melchior * 8.50
o Reichmuth Roland * 8.50

4 e Horat Dominic 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco 8.50

4 f Christen Silvan 8.50
o Gabriel Simon 8.50

4 g Christen Florian 8.50
o Rogenmoser Linus 8.50

4 h Büeler Ivo 8.50
o Zimmermann Gian 8.50

4 i Bucher Thomas ** 8.50
o Klossner Adrian ** 8.50

4 j Bucher Christian ** 8.50
o Reichmuth Pirmin *** 8.50

4 k Elsener Adrian ** 8.75
- Barmettler Renato * 8.75

4 l Hürlimann Mathias * 8.75
- Durrer Jonas * 8.75

4 m Reichmuth Roland * 10.00
+ Huber Melchior * 10.00

5 Lienhard Ramon 9.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75

5 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 10.00

5 c Klossner Adrian ** 10.00
+ Bucher Thomas ** 10.00

5 d Gabriel Simon 10.00
+ Christen Silvan 10.00

5 e Bieri Christian ** 10.00
+ Betschart Marcel * 10.00

6 a Zimmermann Gian 9.75
+ Büeler Ivo 9.75

6 b Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

6 c Rogenmoser Linus 9.75
+ Christen Florian 9.75

6 d Reichmuth Pirmin *** 9.75
+ Bucher Christian ** 9.75

6 e Nussbaumer Mirco 9.75
+ Horat Dominic 9.75

6 f Müller Philipp (2005) 9.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

6 g Knutti Alexander 9.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

7 Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75

7 b Hotz Quirin 9.75
+ Violetti Mattia (2006) 9.75

7 c Hotz Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 9.75

7 d Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75

7 e Grüter Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

7 f Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Joel 9.75

8 a Dubach Damian (2005) 9.00
- Bucher André 9.00

8 b Bucher André 9.00
- Dubach Damian (2005) 9.00

9 a Wittwer Jan ** 8.75
- Durrer Fabian * 8.75

9 b Widmer Thomas 8.75
- Felder Ivan 8.75

9 c Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

10 Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50
o Hotz Dominic (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


